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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE

Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES

_ (RSA 664)
September 10, 2002 - Primary Election
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report that the Committee has receipts or expendztures exceeding 3500 for the pnmary electmn and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.
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*This report not required by Political Commitiee of 2 Political Party or'by a Political Committee of 2 Candidate. R3A 664:6

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
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*List\occupation and place of business if total exceeds $100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6
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Cash Basis

LU 131 PAC Fund
Transactions by Account

As of August 21, 2002
Date Num Name Memo Original... Paid Amount Balance

1040 - PAC Fund St. Mary's Bank 7,8992.12
06/28/2002 Deposit 569.08 569.08 8,561.20
06/29/2002 Interest 1.64 1.64 8,562.84
0711212002 Deposit 171.50 171.50 8,734.34
07/19/2002 Deposit 150.00 150.00 8,884.34
07/26/2002 Deposit 518.50 518.50 9,402.84
07/28/2002 Interest 1.88 1.88 9,404.72
07/31/2002 257 New Hampshire Democratic Parly -1,000.00 =1,000.00 8,404.72
08/06/2002 258 New Hampshire Democratic Party -1,000.00 -1,000.00 7.404.72
08/14/2002 259 Friends of Mike Lopez Manchester Aiderman -100.00 ~100.00 7,304.72
08/14/2002 260 Commiltee fo Elect Soriucce NH State Senate -100.00 -100.00 7,204.72
08/14/2002 261 Welch for Senate NH State Senate -100.00 -100.00 7,104,72
08/14/2002 262 Heon for State Representative NH State Representative -100.00 -100.00 7,004.72
08/14/2002 263 Friends of Raymond Burton Executive Councit -100.00 -100.00 6,904.72
08/16/2002 Deposit 260.50 260.50 7,165.22
Total 1040 - PAC Fund St. Mary's Bank ~826.90 7,165,22
TOTAL -826.90 7,165.22
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